
HIGH SCHOOL ARTICULATION CONTACTS:  
 
 

Atlantic Cape Community College E. Maria Eubanks  609-343-5003 eeubanks@atlantic.edu 
Bergen Community College Dianna O’Connor 201-447-3612 doconnor@bergen.edu 
Brookdale Community College  Donna Cuddy 732-224-2574 dcuddy@brookdalecc.edu  
Camden County College Margo Venable 856-227-7200 ext. 4283 mvenable@camdencc.edu 
Cumberland County College  Dorothy Cohen  856-691-8600 ext. 353 dcohen@cccnj.edu  
Essex County College Dr. Elvy M. Vieira 973-877-3062 Main Campus  

973-877-1912 West Essex 
Campus  

Vieira@essex.edu  

Hudson County Community College Christopher Wahl 201-360-4030 cwahl@hccc.edu 
Mercer County Community College Dr. David Edwards 609-570-3331 edwardsd@mccc.edu  
Middlesex County College Kimberlee Hooper 732-906-2554 khooper@middlesexcc.edu  
County College of Morris  Dr. Dwight L. Smith 973-328-5090 dlsmith@ccm.edu  
Ocean County College  Eileen Schilling 732-255-0400 ext. 423 eschilling@ocean.edu 
Passaic County Community College John Lopez 973-684-5212 jlopez@pccc.edu 
Raritan Valley Community College Brenda Fisher 908-526-1200   ext.  8367 Brenda.Fisher@raritanval.edu 
Rowan College at Burlington County Anne Edwards 856-222-9311 x2729      aedwards@rcbc.edu 
Rowan College at Gloucester County Dr. Linda Hurlburt 856-415-2106 Lhurlbu2@rcgc.edu  
Salem Community College Dr. Eric T. Pellegrino 856-351-2770 epellegrino@salemcc.edu 
Sussex County Community College  Scott Scardena  973-300-2206 sscardena@sussex.edu 
Union County College  Dr. Barbara Gaba 908-965-6090 gaba@ucc.edu 
Warren County Community College  Jeremy L. Beeler 908-835-2310 jbeeler@warren.edu  
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